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SEMESTER I ATKT Results (Dec. 2020 Examination)
Sr No. NAME OF THE STUDENTS Remark

1 ADEP SINDHU LAXMINARAYANA (ARUNA) Pass

2 ANSARI FAIZ ALI LIYAQAT ALI (SAMSUNISSA) Pass

3 ANSARI SHADAB MOHAMMAD ISMAIL (SHABANA) Pass

4 BADGUJAR AMIT SHRICHAND (PUSHPA) Pass

5 BHETARIYA JIGAR MALDE (JIVIBEN) Pass

6 CHANDARIYA ANKIT SHANTILAL (JAYSHREE) Pass

7 CHAUDHARI DEVESH SUNIL (KALPANA) Pass

8 CHAVAN NIKHIL VAMAN (KAVITA) Pass

9 DUBEY SWATI SANTOSHKUMAR (GUDIYA) Pass

10 FUGARE MAYUR DAJI (REKHA) Pass

11 GAVALI JAYESH LAXMAN (JAYSHREE) Pass

12 GOWDA TANUSHREE GANESH (KUSUMA) Pass

13 GUDHKA JAINAM PRAVIN (MADHU) Pass

14 GUDHKA UMIT ATUL (PRAGNYA) Pass

15 GUPTA RAJNANDNI RAMESH (SUNITA) Pass

16 GUPTA RITIK AMARNATH (ANEETADEVI) Pass

17 JAKHARIA RAJ SURESH (URMILA) Pass

18 MOOLYA SUPRIYA KRISHNA (JANAKI) Pass

19 KHIMASIYA NEHA BHARAT (DEEPTI) Pass

20 MARU KRISHA HASMUKHBHAI (HANSA) Pass

21 MOHITE DHIRAJ NETAJI (SUJATA) Pass

22 MORE ROHIT SOPAN (URMILA) Pass

23 NAGADA RIYA BHARAT (VEENA) Pass



24 NAGARIYA KHUSHI JITESH (USHA) Pass

25 NAGARIYA RISHA BIPIN (ALPA) Pass

26 NAGDA BHAVIN NEMCHAND (PREMLATA) Pass

27 NISHAD UJALA PREMCHAND (URMILA DEVI) Pass

28 PABBEWAR BHARATI DEVIDAS (JAYASHRI) Pass

29 PATEL RINA LALJIBHAI (MEENA) Pass

30 PATEL SATYAM LALCHANDRA (SUSHILA) Pass

31 PATIL AMISHA DAYARAM (DARSHANA) Pass

32 PATIL MAYUR ANKUSH (VIMAL) Pass

33 PRAJAPATI AKASH SANGRAM (VIDYADEVI) Pass

34 SABHAYA JAHNVI KISHORBHAI (CHETANABEN) Pass

35 SHARMA VISHAL GANSHYAM (SUMAN) Pass

36 SINGH ANCHAL SHRINIVAS (USHA) Pass

37 SINGH VAISHNAVI VINOD (YOGITA) Pass

38 SINGH YAMINI MANOJ (SHASHI) Pass

39 TIWARI ROSHNI RAJESH (SAROJ) Pass

40 VANAM NAVIN SATYANARAYANA (KAVITHA) Pass

41 VENDGE ADITI RAVINDRA (VEENA) Pass

42 YADAV SONU UMASHANKAR (NAGEDRI DEVI) Pass

43 VERMA ARCHANA SHIVAKANT (INDRAVATI) Pass

44 Shah Nidhi Pass

45 Waghmare Simran Pass

46 Socha Ishita Pass
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SEMESTER II ATKT Results (Dec. 2020 Examination)
Sr. No. Name of Students AFM Eco CP BC EVS Maths FC75 Remark

1 ADEP SINDHU LAXMINARAYANA (ARUNA) 100 Pass
2 ANSARI FAIZ ALI LIYAQAT ALI (SAMSUNISSA) 40 25 40 ATKT
3 ANSARI SHADAB MOHAMMAD ISMAIL (SHABANA) 80 Pass
4 BADGUJAR AMIT SHRICHAND (PUSHPA) 100 80 Pass
5 BHETARIYA JIGAR MALDE (JIVIBEN) 100 Pass
6 CHANDARIYA ANKIT SHANTILAL (JAYSHREE) 88 ABSENT ABSENT/ATKT
7 CHAUDHARI DEVESH SUNIL (KALPANA) 93 100 Pass
8 CHAVAN NIKHIL VAMAN (KAVITA) 88 Pass
9 DUBEY SWATI SANTOSHKUMAR (GUDIYA) 100 88 Pass

10 FUGARE MAYUR DAJI (REKHA) 63 Pass
11 GAVALI JAYESH LAXMAN (JAYSHREE) 100 Pass
12 GOWDA TANUSHREE GANESH (KUSUMA) 100 73 Pass
13 GUDHKA JAINAM PRAVIN (MADHU) 85 100 100 100 100 73 69 Pass
14 GUDHKA UMIT ATUL (PRAGNYA) 93 Pass
15 GUPTA RAJNANDNI RAMESH (SUNITA) 100 Pass
16 GUPTA RITIK AMARNATH (ANEETADEVI) 53 53 Pass
17 JAKHARIA RAJ SURESH (URMILA) 70 Pass
18 MOOLYA SUPRIYA KRISHNA (JANAKI) 100 100 58 Pass
19 KHIMASIYA NEHA BHARAT (DEEPTI) 100 88 40 Pass
20 MARU KRISHA HASMUKHBHAI (HANSA) 100 Pass
21 MOHITE DHIRAJ NETAJI (SUJATA) 75 Pass
22 MORE ROHIT SOPAN (URMILA) 100 100 88 Pass
23 NAGADA RIYA BHARAT (VEENA) 100 100 Pass
24 NAGARIYA KHUSHI JITESH (USHA) 100 Pass
25 NAGARIYA RISHA BIPIN (ALPA) 98 40 Pass



26 NAGDA BHAVIN NEMCHAND (PREMLATA) 43 50 40 Pass
27 NISHAD UJALA PREMCHAND (URMILA DEVI) 80 Pass
28 PABBEWAR BHARATI DEVIDAS (JAYASHRI) 100 100 50 Pass
29 PATEL RINA LALJIBHAI (MEENA) 40 Pass
30 PATEL SATYAM LALCHANDRA (SUSHILA) 55 100 40 Pass
31 PATIL AMISHA DAYARAM (DARSHANA) 100 Pass
32 PATIL MAYUR ANKUSH (VIMAL) 85 Pass
33 PRAJAPATI AKASH SANGRAM (VIDYADEVI) ABSENT 25 100 48 ATKT
34 SHARMA VISHAL GANSHYAM (SUMAN) 48 100 80 25 ATKT
35 SINGH ANCHAL SHRINIVAS (USHA) 100 40 Pass
36 SINGH VAISHNAVI VINOD (YOGITA) 100 Pass
37 SINGH YAMINI MANOJ (SHASHI) 100 Pass
38 TIWARI ROSHNI RAJESH (SAROJ) 100 68 Pass
39 VANAM NAVIN SATYANARAYANA (KAVITHA) 55 40 55 Pass
40 VENDGE ADITI RAVINDRA (VEENA) 53 Pass
41 YADAV SONU UMASHANKAR (NAGEDRI DEVI) 80 100 95 53 Pass
42 ADEP AJEETH NARESH 58 Pass
43 GONE VINAY 60 Pass
44 GOUD ASHISH 73 Pass
45 JAIN KOMAL 93 Pass
46 PATEL KARTIK 78 Pass
47 PATEL KUNAL 80 Pass
48 SEETA RAKESH 100 Pass
49 SHAH HARTIK 95 Pass
50 SHAH MANSI 95 100 Pass
51 YADAV VISHVAJEET 100 68 Pass
52 MALDE RIDDHI 63 Pass
53 KANJARIYA JAY 98 Pass
54 SAMUDRALA SANGHAVI 85 40 Pass
55 WAGHMARE SIMRAN 65 Pass


